
Unit 30, Crown Walk, Bicester  
  

	

10 Suffolk House, Banbury Road, Summertown,  
Oxford, OX2 7HN 

01865 595 143 
www.jrbtcommercialproperty.co.uk 

  

	

		
Tenure  Leasehold 

 
Location  
The unit is prominently situated within the Crown Walk 
Shopping Centre directly adjacent to Vodafone and NBL 
Nails. Other retailers in close proximity include W H Smith, 
Boots Opticians, Coles Books and Biaggio Jewellers.   
 

Accommodation 

Ground Floor Sales 100.80 m2 1085 ft2 

First Floor    60.57 m2.                  652 ft2 

 

Rent 

£22,500 per annum exclusive of VAT if applicable 
 

Lease Terms 

To be a new effective Full Repairing and Insuring lease upon 
terms to be agreed. 
	

Rating    

Rateable Value                                          £29,750 
UBR (2018/19)                                               .491p 
Notional Rates Payable (2019/20)            £14,607 

	
	

	
	

A1/ A2 Shop Unit 
To Let 

  

Contact: 
Jonathan Thomas 
01865 595143 
 
Jonathan@jrbtcommercialproperty.co.uk 
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JRBT Commercial Property Ltd (AND THEIR JOINT AGENTS WHERE APPLICABLE) FOR THEMSELVES AND FOR THE VENDORS OR LESSORS OF THIS PROPERTY FOR WHOM THEY ACT, GIVE NOTICE THAT:  1.  These particulars are provided merely as a general guide to the property.  
They are not and shall not hereafter become part of any offer or contract;  2.  JRBT cannot guarantee the accuracy of any description, dimensions, references to condition, necessary permissions for use and occupation and other details contained herein and prospective purchasers or 
tenants must not rely on them as statements of fact or representations and must satisfy themselves as to their accuracy;  3.  No person in the employment of JRBT has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatever in relation to this property;  4.  JRBT will not 
be liable in negligence or otherwise for any loss arising from the use of these particulars.  5.  No liability is accepted for any travelling or other expenses incurred by applicants in viewing properties that may have been let, sold or withdrawn. 
 

Service Charge & EPC 

Service Charge & EPC available upon request 
 

Legal Costs  

Each party is to be responsible for their own legal and 
other associated costs incurred in this transaction.	
	

Viewing 

Strictly by prior appointment through sole agents. 
 

Jonathan Thomas 
JRBT Commercial Property 
Tel: 01865 595143 
Jonathan@jrbtcommercialproperty.co.uk 
 
Jordan Thomas 
JRBT Commercial Property 
Tel:01865 595143 
Jordan@jrbtcommericalproperty.co.uk 
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Energy Performance Certificate
Non-Domestic Building

Certificate Reference Number:
9439-3010-0886-0690-5995

Thomas Cook
30 Crown Walk
BICESTER
OX26 6HY

This certificate shows the energy rating of this building. It indicates the energy efficiency of
the building fabric and the heating, ventilation, cooling and lighting systems. The rating is
compared to two benchmarks for this type of building: one appropriate for new buildings and
one appropriate for existing buildings. There is more advice on how to interpret this information
in the guidance document Energy Performance Certificates for the construction, sale and let
of non-dwellings available on the Government's website at
www.gov.uk/government/collections/energy-performance-certificates.

Energy Performance Asset Rating

Technical Information Benchmarks

Main heating fuel: Grid Supplied Electricity
Building environment: Air Conditioning
Total useful floor area (m2): 174
Assessment Level: 3
Building emission rate (kgCO2/m2 per year): 77.14

Primary energy use (kWh/m2 per year): 456.33

Buildings similar to this
one could have ratings as
follows:

If newly built

If typical of the
existing stock
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TITLE

Unit 30 - First Floor
Lease Plan

THIS DRAWING IS FOR THE FOLLOWING PURPOSE ONLY:

PRELIMINARY TENDER CONSTRUCTION

SKETCH MEASURED SURVEY CONTRACT

PROJECT NAME

Crown Walk Shopping Centre
Crown Walk
Bicester
OX26 6HY

CLIENT

London & Cambridge Properties Ltd.
20th Floor, Millbank Tower
London
SW1P 4QP

Demise Line

1) ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE AND 

3) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES ONLY.

NOT SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.
2) MALCOLM HOLLIS SHALL BE INFORMED IN 

WRITING OF ANY DISCREPANCIES.

4) PLAN CONTAINS ORDNANCE SURVEY MAP DATA,
    © CROWN COPYRIGHT 2019. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
    LICENSE NUMBER 100022432

N
ORDNANCE SURVEY GRID

Location Plan
SCALE 1:1250

N

Demise Plan
SCALE 1:100

26a

26b
27

8

Crown

25

2a

19

49

19

28

31

37

44

10

2

Bank

46

11

1

29
27

31

Car Park

42

Yard

11

9

16

3

33

LB

13

3

9

15

4

7

7e

48

5

26

33

Ba
nk

44

47
50

SQUARE

57

35

TCBs

1 
to

 7

13

24

TCBs

PO

El Sub Sta

46

Evans

39

35

13

Walk

Sub Sta

45

LB

1

1

7f

MARKET

52

El

S H
 E E P   S T R E E T

M A R K E T  
 S Q

 U A R E 

M
 A

 N
 O

 R S F I E L D
   R O

 A
 D

@A3

INITIALAMENDMENTSREV. DATE

REVISIONS

VOLUME/
ZONE/BLDGORIGINATORPROJECT LEVEL FILE TYPE

DISCIPLINE/ROLE NUMBER STATUS REVISION

CHECKED

DRAWN BY

SCALE

DATE

05.03.2019

1:100

AB

TP

75583 MHL 30 GF M2

G 10700 SO ---

NOTES

KEY

T

Alpha
Suffolk Street Queensway
Birmingham B1 1TT

0121 234 7860
0121 234 7861F

W malcolmhollis.com

TITLE

Unit 30 - Ground Floor
Lease Plan

THIS DRAWING IS FOR THE FOLLOWING PURPOSE ONLY:

PRELIMINARY TENDER CONSTRUCTION

SKETCH MEASURED SURVEY CONTRACT

PROJECT NAME

Crown Walk Shopping Centre
Crown Walk
Bicester
OX26 6HY

CLIENT

London & Cambridge Properties Ltd.
20th Floor, Millbank Tower
London
SW1P 4QP

Demise Line

1) ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE AND 

3) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES ONLY.

NOT SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.
2) MALCOLM HOLLIS SHALL BE INFORMED IN 

WRITING OF ANY DISCREPANCIES.

4) PLAN CONTAINS ORDNANCE SURVEY MAP DATA,
    © CROWN COPYRIGHT 2019. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
    LICENSE NUMBER 100022432

N
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